Kurt
Ryan
Scott
Ryan
Steve
Matt
Daniel
Jacob
Ben
Phil
Nick
James
Harry
Nathan
Brad
Daniel
Jake
Haydn
Michael
Jan
Troy
Matt
Bailey
Mitch

Player
Thompson
Anderson
Bricknell
Dijksman
Woods
Waldron
Bennetts
McCarthy
Macreadie
Hopton
Homburg
Catford
Darcy
Dunn
Jones
Benson
Atkinson
Kenny
Minuzzo
Warbout
Edwards
Tuck
Badcoe

Smith

45

13

45

10
15

11

45

15
11

45

14

10

11

45

15
11

45

15

11

45

15

11

45

11

10

15

45

10

12

15

45

11

15
12

45

12

10
15

45

13
12

10

14

45

14

15

45

15

10

13

45

16
13

14

45

17

15

12

45

18

11

15

45

Total
94
83
75
74
60
45
38
37
34
32
31
28
25
24
20
20
17
17
17
14
11

810

1to9
42
39
72
41
49
15
3
12
7
12
0
11
0
24
0
18
17
11
17
0
11
0
0
4
405

10to 18
52
44
3
33
11
30
35
25
27
20
31
17
25
0
20

405



